AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewme SO DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. D3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 502 GALECZKA M. - . BestLep
1:57.443 Dff. First
1 2:33.407 12:49:27.804  Po.6-#503 RZEPKAR. -. +25.931
2 2:03.025 12:51:30.829 1 2:32.862 12:49:28.581
3 502573 12:53:33.402 2 2:27.563 12:51:56.144
4 2:14.477 12:55:47.879 3 2:24.778 12:54:20.922
5 157,423 12574532 4 2:23.374 12:56:44.296
6 201850 12:59-47 172 5 2:24.504 12:59:08.800
Po. 2 - # 408 BARCIK K. - . v oy ae
1 2:10.358 12:50:01.728
2 2:08.271 12:52:09.999
3 2:06.881 12:54:16.880
4 2:05.299 12:56:22.179
5 2:16.567 12:58:38.746
Po. 3 - #501 STRUKB. - . e
1 2:19.950 12:48:51.796
2 2:19.418 12:51:11.214
3 2:17.278 12:53:28.492
4 2:24.995 12:55:53.487
5 2:13.458 12:58:06.945
6 2:23.828 13:00:30.773
Po. 4 - # 500 TOMASZEWSKI M. - . Rt
1 2:19.840 12:49:10.385
2 2:16.108 12:51:26.493
3 2:15.953 12:53:42.446
4 2:19.108 12:56:01.554
5 2:15.856 12:58:17.410
6 2:15.241 13:00:32.651
Po. 5 - # 504 PAWELECA. - . 4 70acs
1 2:19.915 12:48:51.032
2 2:19.435 12:51:10.467
3 2:16.901 12:53:27.368
4 2:43.142 12:56:10.510
Fastest lap: 1:57.443
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